ANDREW MARTIN

Versa

Table Lamp

alabaster table lamp with linen shade

Versa by Julie Neill is defined by balance and
simplicity. Inspired by the sculptor Constantin Brancusi,
the design features an oval balanced as if hovering
over a solid cube base and topped with a generously
sized shade. Modern yet timeless, the alabaster lamp
will elevate interior spaces, alone or in a pair.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Weight:
Product Diameter:

Bulb Included:

Recommended Bulb Type:

Collection:

Shade Height (cm):

Shade Diameter (cm):

No. of Bulbs:

Shade Composition:
IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1781
73.7 (cm)
15.4 (kg)
45.7 (cm)
No

E27 MAX 100W
Signature
31.8

45.7

1

Linen

P20

0.097
17.29 (kg)
94052990
China






